
Close-Coupled Pump

Three-Phase Motors

All Motors In Stock

At Factory-Direct Prices!

WorldWide Electric Corporation

u 1 HP - 50 HP

u 3600 & 1800 RPM

u 208-230/460 Volt

u TEFC Enclosure

u EPACT Rated High Efficiency

u Available In Reduced (ODP)

Frame Sizes

JP FrameJM Frame



Page 1* Prices In This Brochure Are List - Please Call For Your Multiplier

emarFMJ emarFPJ

PH MPR egatloV
emarF

eziS

ledoM

rebmuN

*tsiL

ecirP
PH MPR egatloV

emarF

eziS

ledoM

rebmuN

*tsiL

ecirP

1 0081 064/032-802 MJ341 MJ341-81-1EWW 34.553$ 1 0081 064/032-802 PJ341 PJ341-81-1EWW 34.553$

5.1 0063 064/032-802 MJ341 MJ341-63-5.1EWW 71.683$ 5.1 0063 064/032-802 PJ341 PJ341-63-5.1EWW 71.683$

5.1 0081 064/032-802 MJ541 MJ541-81-5.1EWW 24.893$ 5.1 0081 064/032-802 PJ541 PJ541-81-5.1EWW 24.893$

2 0063 064/032-802 MJ541 MJ541-63-2EWW 95.514$ 2 0063 064/032-802 PJ541 PJ541-63-2EWW 95.514$

2 0081 064/032-802 MJ541 MJ541-81-2EWW 72.414$ 2 0081 064/032-802 PJ541 PJ541-81-2EWW 72.414$

3

3

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

MJ541

MJ281

MJ541-63-3EWW

MJ281-63-3EWW

69.205$

69.205$

3

3

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

PJ541

PJ281

PJ541-63-3EWW

PJ281-63-3EWW

69.205$

69.205$

3 0081 064/032-802 MJ281 MJ281-81-3EWW 90.825$ 3 0081 064/032-802 PJ281 PJ281-81-3EWW 90.825$

5 0063 064/032-802 MJ481 MJ481-63-5EWW 08.046$ 5 0063 064/032-802 PJ481 PJ481-63-5EWW 08.046$

5 0081 064/032-802 MJ481 MJ481-81-5EWW 61.266$ 5 0081 064/032-802 PJ481 PJ481-81-5EWW 61.266$

5.7

5.7

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

MJ481

MJ312

MJ481-63-5.7EWW

MJ312-63-5.7EWW

23.268$

23.268$

5.7

5.7

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

PJ481

PJ312

PJ481-63-5.7EWW

PJ312-63-5.7EWW

23.268$

23.268$

5.7 0081 064/032-802 MJ312 MJ312-81-5.7EWW 23.998$ 5.7 0081 064/032-802 PJ312 PJ312-81-5.7EWW 23.998$

01 0063 064/032-802 MJ512 MJ512-63-01EWW 82.279$ 01 0063 064/032-802 PJ512 PJ512-63-01EWW 82.279$

01 0081 064/032-802 MJ512 MJ512-81-01EWW 68.110,1$ 01 0081 064/032-802 PJ512 PJ512-81-01EWW 68.110,1$

51

51

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

MJ512

MJ452

MJ512-63-51EWW

MJ452-63-51EWW

71.994,1$

71.994,1$

51

51

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

PJ512

PJ452

PJ512-63-51EWW

PJ452-63-51EWW

71.994,1$

71.994,1$

51 0081 064/032-802 MJ452 MJ452-81-51EWW 08.565,1$ 51 0081 064/032-802 PJ452 PJ452-81-51EWW 08.565,1$

02 0063 064/032-802 MJ652 MJ652-63-02EWW 44.486,1$ 02 0063 064/032-802 PJ652 PJ652-63-02EWW 44.486,1$

02 0081 064/032-802 MJ652 MJ652-81-02EWW 91.096,1$ 02 0081 064/032-802 PJ652 PJ652-81-02EWW 91.096,1$

52

52

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

MJ652

MJ482

MJ652-63-52EWW

MJ482-63-52EWW

01.131,2$

01.131,2$

52

52

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

PJ652

PJ482

PJ652-63-52EWW

PJ482-63-52EWW

01.131,2$

01.131,2$

52 0081 064/032-802 MJ482 MJ482-81-52EWW 19.740,2$ 52 0081 064/032-802 PJ482 PJ482-81-52EWW 19.740,2$

03 0063 064/032-802 MJ682 MJ682-63-03EWW 00.432,2$ 03 0063 064/032-802 PJ682 PJ682-63-03EWW 00.432,2$

03 0081 064/032-802 MJ682 MJ682-81-03EWW 20.013,2$ 03 0081 064/032-802 PJ682 PJ682-81-03EWW 20.013,2$

04

04

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

MJ682

MJ423

MJ682-63-04EWW

MJ423-63-04EWW

09.869,2$

09.869,2$

04

04

0063

0063

064/032-802

064/032-802

PJ682

PJ423

PJ682-63-04EWW

PJ423-63-04EWW

09.869,2$

09.869,2$

04 0081 064/032-802 MJ423 MJ423-81-04EWW 29.210,3$ 04 0081 064/032-802 PJ423 PJ423-81-04EWW 29.210,3$

05 0063 064/032-802 MJ623 MJ623-63-05EWW 99.017,3$ 05 0063 064/032-802 PJ623 PJ623-63-05EWW 99.017,3$

05 0081 064/032-802 MJ623 MJ623-81-05EWW 32.547,3$ 05 0081 064/032-802 PJ623 PJ623-81-05EWW 32.547,3$

Close-Coupled Pump

Three-Phase Motors

u 1 HP - 50 HP u TEFC Enclosure

u 3600 & 1800 RPM u EPACT Rated High Efficiency

u 208-230/460 Volt u Available In Reduced (ODP) Frame Sizes
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Close-Coupled Pump

Three-Phase Motors

ISO9001                                                CC006A

High Efficiency,

ISO9001,

C
CSA

US
,CE Mark

and CC006A

Standards Of Excellence Class F

Winding Insulation

All Cast Iron Frame

Ribbed Design For

Maximum Cooling

V-Ring Shaft Seals

On Drive-End and

Opposite Drive-End

Available In

JM Frame or

JP Frame

All Cast Iron

Junction Box

With Rubber Gasket

And Rubber Dust Curtain

Solid All Cast Iron

Mounting Feet

SKF Brand

Premium Quality

Ball Bearings

All Steel Fan Cover

(Cast Iron Available)

All Ratings

Totally Enclosed

Fan Cooled
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Close-Coupled Pump

Three-Phase Motors

Performance Data
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ledoM

rebmuN

LF
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)%(
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MJ341-81-1EWW 5.1 703 053 5.28 17.0 51.1 PJ341-81-1EWW 5.1 703 053 5.28 17.0 51.1

MJ341-63-5.1EWW 9.1 971 462 5.28 68.0 51.1 PJ341-63-5.1EWW 9.1 971 462 5.28 68.0 51.1

MJ541-81-5.1EWW 1.2 492 713 0.48 47.0 51.1 PJ541-81-5.1EWW 1.2 492 713 0.48 47.0 51.1

MJ541-63-2EWW 5.2 771 252 0.48 78.0 51.1 PJ541-63-2EWW 5.2 771 252 0.48 78.0 51.1

MJ541-81-2EWW 7.2 062 082 0.48 77.0 51.1 PJ541-81-2EWW 7.2 062 082 0.48 77.0 51.1

MJ541-63-3EWW

MJ281-63-3EWW

6.3

6.3

012

012

003

573

5.58

5.58

68.0

68.0

51.1

51.1

PJ541-63-3EWW

PJ281-63-3EWW

6.3

6.3

012

012

003

573

5.58

5.58

68.0

68.0

51.1

51.1

MJ281-81-3EWW 68.3 852 133 5.78 18.0 51.1 PJ281-81-3EWW 68.3 852 133 5.78 18.0 51.1

MJ481-63-5EWW 56.5 112 153 5.78 88.0 51.1 PJ481-63-5EWW 56.5 112 153 5.78 88.0 51.1

MJ481-81-5EWW 9.5 152 392 5.78 28.0 51.1 PJ481-81-5EWW 9.5 152 392 5.78 28.0 51.1

MJ481-63-5.7EWW

MJ312-63-5.7EWW

4.8

4.8

142

541

572

813

5.88

5.88

88.0

98.0

51.1

51.1

PJ481-63-5.7EWW

PJ312-63-5.7EWW

4.8

4.8

142

541

572

813

5.88

5.88

88.0

98.0

51.1

51.1

MJ312-81-5.7EWW 3.9 961 903 5.98 18.0 51.1 PJ312-81-5.7EWW 3.9 961 903 5.98 18.0 51.1

MJ512-63-01EWW 2.11 951 923 5.98 98.0 51.1 PJ512-63-01EWW 2.11 951 923 5.98 98.0 51.1

MJ512-81-01EWW 4.21 551 282 5.98 38.0 51.1 PJ512-81-01EWW 4.21 551 282 5.98 38.0 51.1

MJ512-63-51EWW

MJ452-63-51EWW

7.61

6.61

032

171

082

372

2.09

2.09

68.0

78.0

51.1

51.1

PJ512-63-51EWW

PJ452-63-51EWW

7.61

6.61

032

171

082

372

2.09

2.09

68.0

78.0

51.1

51.1

MJ452-81-51EWW 7.71 561 172 0.19 48.0 51.1 PJ452-81-51EWW 7.71 561 172 0.19 48.0 51.1

MJ452-63-02EWW

MJ652-63-02EWW

8.22

5.22

051

471

042

452

2.09

2.09

88.0

88.0

51.1

51.1

PJ452-63-02EWW

PJ652-63-02EWW

8.22

5.22

051

471

042

452

2.09

2.09

88.0

88.0

51.1

51.1

MJ652-81-02EWW 8.32 051 442 0.19 48.0 51.1 PJ652-81-02EWW 8.32 051 442 0.19 48.0 51.1

MJ652-63-52EWW

MJ482-63-52EWW

82

9.72

051

051

042

552

0.19

0.19

98.0

78.0

51.1

51.1

PJ652-63-52EWW

PJ482-63-52EWW

82

9.72

051

051

042

552

0.19

0.19

98.0

78.0

51.1

51.1

MJ482-81-52EWW 2.82 851 952 4.29 78.0 51.1 PJ482-81-52EWW 2.82 851 952 4.29 78.0 51.1

MJ482-63-03EWW

MJ682-63-03EWW

9.23

9.23

071

051

082

272

0.19

0.19

88.0

98.0

51.1

51.1

PJ482-63-03EWW

PJ682-63-03EWW

9.23

9.23

071

051

082

272

0.19

0.19

88.0

98.0

51.1

51.1

MJ682-81-03EWW 6.33 371 382 4.29 68.0 51.1 PJ682-81-03EWW 6.33 371 382 4.29 68.0 51.1

MJ682-63-04EWW

MJ423-63-04EWW

54

3.64

081

981

092

903

7.19

7.19

88.0

88.0

51.1

51.1

PJ682-63-04EWW

PJ423-63-04EWW

54

3.64

081

981

092

903

7.19

7.19

88.0

88.0

51.1

51.1

MJ423-81-04EWW 5.64 671 143 0.39 68.0 51.1 PJ423-81-04EWW 5.64 671 143 0.39 68.0 51.1

MJ423-63-05EWW

MJ623-63-05EWW

65

7.65

022

691

033

113

4.29

0.39

78.0

88.0

51.1

51.1

PJ423-63-05EWW

PJ623-63-05EWW

65

7.65

022

691

033

113

4.29

0.39

78.0

88.0

51.1

51.1

MJ623-81-05EWW 3.75 271 092 0.39 68.0 51.1 PJ623-81-05EWW 3.75 271 092 0.39 68.0 51.1



Close-Coupled Pump

Three-Phase Motors

Dimensions
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MJ341 57.2 2 43.0 57.2 7 5 29.41 5.3 274.0 54.1 90.7 84.7 52.4 3.6 526.0 4/3 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.4 578.5 61-8/3 51.0 575.6 578.2 1 551.1 651.1 73.4 61-8/3

PJ341 57.2 2 43.0 57.2 7 5 99.71 5.3 274.0 54.1 90.7 84.7 213.7 3.6 365.1 4/3 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.4 578.5 61-8/3 51.0 575.6 739.5 1 551.1 181.1 924.7 61-8/3

MJ541 57.2 5.2 43.0 57.2 7 6 19.51 5.3 274.0 54.1 90.7 84.7 52.4 3.6 526.0 4/3 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.4 578.5 61-8/3 51.0 575.6 578.2 1 551.1 651.1 73.4 61-8/3

PJ541 57.2 5.2 43.0 57.2 7 6 89.81 5.3 274.0 54.1 90.7 84.7 213.7 3.6 365.1 4/3 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.4 578.5 61-8/3 51.0 575.6 739.5 1 551.1 181.1 924.7 61-8/3

MJ281 57.3 52.2 14.0 5.3 9 5.6 79.61 5.4 95.0 79.1 60.9 92.01 52.4 84.7 526.0 1 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.4 578.5 61-8/3 51.0 575.6 578.2 1 52.1 83.1 52.4 61-8/3

PJ281 57.3 52.2 14.0 5.3 9 5.6 40.02 5.4 95.0 79.1 60.9 92.01 213.7 84.7 365.1 1 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.4 578.5 61-8/3 51.0 575.6 739.5 1 52.1 83.1 581.7 61-8/3

MJ481 57.3 57.2 14.0 5.3 9 5.7 81 5.4 95.0 79.1 60.9 92.01 52.4 84.7 526.0 1 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.4 578.5 61-8/3 51.0 575.6 578.2 1 52.1 83.1 52.4 61-8/3

PJ481 57.3 57.2 14.0 5.3 9 5.7 60.12 5.4 95.0 79.1 60.9 92.01 213.7 84.7 365.1 1 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.4 578.5 61-8/3 51.0 575.6 739.5 1 52.1 83.1 581.7 61-8/3

MJ312 52.4 57.2 14.0 52.4 5.01 5.7 15.02 52.5 907.0 63.2 36.01 04.21 52.4 72.8 526.0 1 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.8 52.7 31-2/1 652.0 09.8 578.2 1 52.1 277.1 694.4 61-8/3

PJ312 52.4 57.2 14.0 52.4 5.01 5.7 73.42 52.5 907.0 63.2 36.01 04.21 521.8 72.8 573.2 1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.8 52.7 31-2/1 652.0 09.8 578.5 573.1 57.1 277.1 73.8 31-2/1

MJ512 52.4 5.3 14.0 52.4 5.01 9 22 52.5 907.0 63.2 36.01 04.21 52.4 72.8 526.0 1 881.0 881.0 177.0 578.0 5.8 52.7 31-2/1 652.0 09.8 578.2 1 52.1 277.1 694.4 61-8/3

PJ512 52.4 5.3 14.0 52.4 5.01 9 668.52 52.5 907.0 63.2 36.01 04.21 521.8 72.8 573.2 1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.8 52.7 31-2/1 652.0 09.8 578.5 573.1 57.1 577.1 73.8 31-2/1

MJ452 5 521.4 35.0 52.4 5.21 8.01 751.52 52.6 787.0 67.2 30.31 21.51 52.5 22.11 526.0 5.1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.8 52.7 31-2/1 652.0 01 3 573.1 57.1 277.1 15.5 31-2/1

PJ452 5 521.4 35.0 52.4 5.21 8.01 82 52.6 787.0 67.2 30.31 21.51 521.8 22.11 573.2 5.1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.8 52.7 31-2/1 652.0 01 98.5 573.1 57.1 277.1 483.8 31-2/1

MJ652 5 5 35.0 52.4 5.21 5.21 98.62 52.6 787.0 67.2 30.31 21.51 52.5 22.11 526.0 5.1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.8 52.7 31-2/1 652.0 01 3 573.1 57.1 277.1 15.5 31-2/1

PJ652 5 5 35.0 52.4 5.21 5.21 27.92 52.6 787.0 67.2 30.31 21.51 521.8 22.11 573.2 5.1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.8 52.7 31-2/1 652.0 01 98.5 573.1 57.1 277.1 483.8 31-2/1

MJ482 5.5 57.4 35.0 57.4 41 5.21 92 7 668.0 67.2 89.31 33.61 52.5 21 526.0 5.1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.21 11 11-8/5 52.0 2.31 3 573.1 57.1 561.2 35.5 31-2/1

PJ482 5.5 57.4 35.0 57.4 41 5.21 58.13 7 668.0 67.2 89.31 33.61 521.8 21 573.2 5.1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.21 11 11-8/5 52.0 2.31 578.5 573.1 57.1 561.2 4.8 31-2/1

MJ682 5.5 5.5 35.0 57.4 41 41 92 7 668.0 67.2 89.31 33.61 52.5 21 526.0 5.1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.21 11 11-8/5 52.0 2.31 3 573.1 57.1 561.2 35.5 31-2/1

PJ682 5.5 5.5 35.0 57.4 41 41 58.13 7 668.0 67.2 89.31 33.61 521.8 21 573.2 5.1 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.21 11 11-8/5 52.0 2.31 578.5 573.1 57.1 561.2 4.8 31-2/1

MJ423 52.6 52.5 66.0 52.5 61 41 27.92 8 489.0 67.2 55.51 53.81 52.5 4.31 526.0 2 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.21 11 11-8/5 52.0 8.31 3 573.1 57.1 63.2 35.5 31-2/1

PJ423 52.6 52.5 66.0 52.5 61 41 65.23 8 489.0 67.2 55.51 53.81 521.8 4.31 573.2 2 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.21 11 11-8/5 52.0 8.31 578.5 573.1 57.1 63.2 24.8 31-2/1

MJ623 52.6 6 66.0 52.5 61 41 3.13 8 489.0 67.2 55.51 53.81 52.5 4.31 526.0 2 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.21 11 11-8/5 52.0 8.31 3 573.1 57.1 63.2 35.5 31-2/1

PJ623 52.6 6 66.0 52.5 61 41 31.43 8 489.0 67.2 55.51 53.81 521.8 4.31 573.2 2 252.0 252.0 211.1 052.1 5.21 11 11-8/5 52.0 8.31 578.5 573.1 57.1 63.2 24.8 31-2/1




